8.

9.

CALIFORNIA
TASK FORCE ON
THE STATUS OF
MATERNAL
MENTAL
HEALTH CARE

California Task Force on the Status of Maternal Mental Health
Meeting Calendar

. Kick off Tuesday, June 23" in Sacramento at Capitol (11am — 4:00pm)

- 11:30am - Lunch
- 1:00pm — Press Conference
-  1:45pm —4:00pm — Meeting

. Thursday July 23, Webinar (9:00 am — 11:15 am)

. Thursday September 10, Webinar (9:00 am —11:15 am)
. Thursday October 22, Webinar (9:00 am — 11:15 am)

. Thursday November 12, Webinar (9:00 am — 11:15 am)
. Thursday January 14, Sacramento (11:00am — 3:00pm)

. Thursday February 18, Webinar (9:00 am — 11:15 am)

Thursday March 31, Sacramento (11:00am — 3:00pm)

Thursday April 28, Webinar (9:00 am —11:15 am)

10. Thursday May 19, Sacramento (11:00am - 3:00pm)



